Building Permits with Permit Square Footage
Generated 12/1/2023

Date

2023-512

2023-512

2022-205

2021-598

2021-688

2022-237

2022-292

2022-366

2022-445

2022-427

2023-41

2023-112

2023-111

2023-127

2023-165

2023-175

2023-110

2023-158

2023-158

2023-242

Building Permit

Plumbing Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Plumbing Permit

Mechanical Permit

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City

Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Commercial

County
Commercial

County
Residential

New Construction - 11/8/2023
County R

New Construction - 11/8/2023
County R

New Construction - 5/19/2022
City R

New Construction - 10/5/2021
County R

New Construction - 12/3/2021
County R

New Construction - 6/3/2022
County R

New Construction - 7/8/2022
County R

New Construction - 8/25/2022
County R

New Construction - 10/19/2022
County R

New Construction - 10/6/2022
County R

New Construction - 1/30/2023
County R

New Construction - 3/9/2023
County R

New Construction - 3/9/2023
County R

New Construction - 3/16/2023
City R

New Construction - 4/11/2023
County R

New Construction - 4/17/2023
City R

New Construction - 3/9/2023
County R

New Construction - 4/5/2023
County C

New Construction - 4/5/2023
County C

New Construction - 5/31/2023

County R

10/7/2021

12/9/2021

6/3/2022

7/25/2022

9/9/2022

10/20/2022

10/26/2022

1/31/2023

3/9/2023

3/9/2023

3/27/2023

4/11/2023

4/20/2023

4/21/2023

5/31/2023

5/31/2023

5/31/2023

$257,870.98 409 EAST COVE RD

409 EAST COVE RD

301 DAYTON AVE

37 CARRIE DR

168 York Street

1319 BOWMAN LOOP

117 CHESTNUT RIDGE LANE

155 CHESTNUT RIDGE LANE

89 DIVIDE TRL

109 Chestnut Ridge Lane

14 Dovecote Terrace

112 WYCLIFF LN

277 Houston Dr

87 DEWEY DR

895 Fredonia Rd

97 Vaughn Street

234 PERRY CREEK DR

102 DEER RUN CIRCLE

102 DEER RUN CIRCLE

326 BEACHWOOD DR

$934.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$60.00

$75.00

$30.00

$60.00

$45.00

$45.00

$30.00

$30.00

$60.00

EIDSON CONSTRUCTION CO.,
Jess Eidson

Patricia Dominguez
Buck and Boys Construction

Mark's Heating and Air
Conditioning, Mark Dickerson

1st STOP Heat and Cool LLC,
ISAAC GRAHAM

Subzero Heating, Cooling, &
Refrigeration

MILLER HEATING AND AIR
CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM
MILLER

MILLER HEATING AND AIR
CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM
MILLER

Harris Heating & Cooling,
Johnny Harris

MILLER HEATING AND AIR
CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM
MILLER

Harris Heating & Cooling,
Johnny Harris

Bennett Heating And Cooling,
Michael Bennett

Harris Heating & Cooling,
Johnny Harris

MILLER HEATING AND AIR
CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM
MILLER

Stay Cool Call Frost, Josh Frost

Harris Heating & Cooling,
Johnny Harris

Affordable HVAC, James
Mutchler

Stone Service Corporation

Stone Service Corporation, Jake
Jones

Pure Air Heating and Cooling,
Anthony Wilson

1617

1617

1553

1934

2300

2500

2349

2171

1420

2333

1902

2316

3486

1080

2248

1053

1650

2054



Building Permits with Permit Square Footage

Generated 12/1/2023

Plumbing Permit

2023-283
2023-472  Building Permit
2023-500  Building Permit
2023-500 | Plumbing Permit
2023-499 Building Permit
2023-499 Plumbing Permit
2023-501  Building Permit
2023-501 Plumbing Permit
2023-502 Plumbing Permit
2023-502 Building Permit
2023-503 Building Permit
2023-503 Plumbing Permit
2023-504 Building Permit
2023-504 Plumbing Permit
2023-505 | Building Permit
2023-505 | Plumbing Permit

Building Permit
2023-506

Plumbing Permit
2023-506
2023-508 IF_’ae:rfq itDisturbance
2023-510 tz::qitDisturbance

Building Permit
2023-476
2023-511 | Building Permit

City
Commercial
City
Commercial

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

City
Commercial
City
Residential
City

Commercial

County
Residential

New Construction - 6/23/2023
City C

New Construction - 10/16/2023
City C

New Construction - 11/1/2023
County R

New Construction - 11/1/2023
County R

New Construction - 11/1/2023
County R

New Construction - 11/1/2023
County R

New Construction - 11/2/2023
County R

New Construction - 11/2/2023
County R

New Construction - 11/2/2023
County R

New Construction - 11/2/2023
County R

New Construction - 11/2/2023
County R

New Construction - 11/2/2023
County R

New Construction - 11/2/2023
County R

New Construction - 11/2/2023
County R

New Construction - 11/3/2023
County R

New Construction - 11/3/2023
County R

New Construction - 11/6/2023
County R

New Construction - 11/6/2023
County R

Land Disturbance - 11/6/2023
City C

Land Disturbance - 11/6/2023
City R

Addition - City C 10/17/2023
New Construction - 11/8/2023

County R

6/26/2023

11/1/2023

11/1/2023

11/1/2023

11/2/2023

11/2/2023

11/2/2023

11/2/2023

11/2/2023

11/2/2023

11/2/2023

11/2/2023

11/2/2023

11/2/2023

11/3/2023

11/3/2023

11/6/2023

11/6/2023

11/6/2023

11/6/2023

11/8/2023

11/8/2023

2800 COOK RD
$795,760.00 2409 Sparta Hwy
$129,193.18 920 JOE TABOR RD

920 JOE TABOR RD
$291,236.40 51 WESTRIDGE CT

51 WESTRIDGE CT
$245,279.86 1028 Hileah Drive

1028 Hileah Drive

73 What If Rd

$81,750.32 73 What If Rd
$272,523.28 614 KATHERINE DR

614 KATHERINE DR
$148,119.00 1585 Russell Ridge Rd

1585 Russell Ridge Rd
$314,794.56 924 MILO WEBB DR

924 MILO WEBB DR

$291,849.16 105 LEINSTER LN

105 LEINSTER LN

489 Old Lantana Rd
Turner Cemetery Rd

$2,095,138.00 95 EAST FIRST ST

$330,000.00 2856 BELL RD

$60.00

$550.00

$30.00

$1,036.00

$45.00

$898.00

$45.00

$30.00

$388.00

$979.00

$45.00

$607.00

$45.00

$1,105.00

$45.00

$1,036.00

$45.00

$100.00

$100.00

$4,852.00

$1,150.00

ACTION HEATING & COOLING,
INC., BRANDON VAUGHN

J & S CONSTRUCTION CO.,
INC., Ryan Williams

Don / Roberta Johnson
Don / Roberta Johnson

Rock Steady Builders LLC,
Brock Rowan

Rock Steady Builders LLC,
Brock Rowan

WYATT BUILDERS, RONNIE
WYATT

WYATT BUILDERS, RONNIE
WYATT

Anthony Graziano
Anthony Graziano
Cindy Breiner
Cindy Breiner

Daugherty Construction LLC,
Brad Daugherty

Daugherty Construction LLC,
Brad Daugherty

ZACHARY YOUNG
ZACHARY YOUNG

New Age Construction and
Design Co., LLC, Daniel
Patterson

New Age Construction and
Design Co., LLC, Daniel
Patterson

FUEL TANK MAINTENANCE
COMPANY, LLC DBA FTM
CONTRACTING

TN Modular, Vernon Miller

5600

8000

971

971

1820

1820

1561

1561

604

604

1700

1700

1050

1050

1872

1872

1866

1866
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2023-476

2023-476

2023-492

2023-492

2023-493

2023-493

2023-507

2023-507

2023-515

2023-515

2023-513

2023-513

2023-514

2023-514

2023-519

2023-521

2023-521

2023-498

2023-509

2023-523

2023-517

2023-517

2023-525

Mechanical Permit

Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Land Disturbance
Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit

Building Permit

City
Commercial
City
Commercial

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Commercial

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential
City
Commercial
City
Commercial

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

Addition - City C

Addition - City C

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R

Remodel/ Renovation

- County C

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R

Remodel/ Renovation

-City R

Land Disturbance -

City C

New Construction -

City C

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R

10/17/2023

10/17/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

11/6/2023

11/6/2023

11/13/2023

11/13/2023

11/9/2023

11/9/2023

11/9/2023

11/9/2023

11/14/2023

11/14/2023

11/14/2023

10/30/2023

11/6/2023

11/17/2023

11/13/2023

11/13/2023

11/20/2023

11/8/2023

11/8/2023

11/13/2023

11/13/2023

11/13/2023

11/13/2023

11/13/2023

11/13/2023

11/13/2023

11/13/2023

11/14/2023

11/14/2023

11/14/2023

11/14/2023

11/14/2023

11/17/2023

11/17/2023

11/20/2023

11/20/2023

11/20/2023

11/21/2023

11/21/2023

11/21/2023

95 EAST FIRST ST

95 EAST FIRST ST
$270,818.66 613 LAKEVIEW DRIVE

613 LAKEVIEW DRIVE
$296,395.98 206 BEACHWOOD DR

206 BEACHWOOD DR
$407,409.60 1378 ALBERT FRYE RD

1378 ALBERT FRYE RD
$261,317.72 129 Laswell Lane

129 Laswell Lane
$279,384.26 683 St. George Drive

683 St. George Drive
$288,514.26 11 Foster Terrace

11 Foster Terrace

$5,000.00 416 BRISTOW RD

$435,185.20 150 RUSSET LN

150 RUSSET LN
$156,067.68 310 Myrtle Ave

East First St
$454,702.50 79 DUER CT
$226,689.52 1136 GREYEAGLE DR

1136 GREYEAGLE DR

$259,327.20 146 GREENWOOD ROAD

$30.00

$30.00

$973.00

$45.00

$1,051.00

$60.00

$1,384.00

$75.00

$946.00

$45.00

$1,000.00

$45.00

$1,027.00

$45.00

$35.00

$1,468.00

$60.00

$631.00

$100.00

$1,525.00

$841.00

$45.00

$940.00

Stone Service Corporation,
Steele Shipley

Stone Service Corporation,
Steele Shipley

FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, JT Smith

FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, JR Young

FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, JT Smith

FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, JR Young

BOWMAN CONSTRUCTION,
LLC, Greg Bowman

BOWMAN CONSTRUCTION,
LLC, Greg Bowman

Hickory Ridge Builders, Wayne
Farmer

Hickory Ridge Builders, Wayne
Farmer

DG CONSTRUCTION, DOUGLAS
GRIFFITH

DG CONSTRUCTION, DOUGLAS
GRIFFITH

DG CONSTRUCTION, DOUGLAS
GRIFFITH

DG CONSTRUCTION, DOUGLAS
GRIFFITH

JESSE LANZILOTTA

BOWMAN CONSTRUCTION,
LLC, Greg Bowman

BOWMAN CONSTRUCTION,
LLC, Greg Bowman

Franklin Stevenson

HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTION,
INC., DANNY DILLARD

Passon Signature Homes LLC,
CHRISTINA PASSON

Passon Signature Homes LLC,
CHRISTINA PASSON

JAMES HILL

1793

1793

2047

2047

3120

3120

1686

1686

1853

1853

1897

1897

2940

2940

936

3150

1500

1500

1680
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2023-525

2023-524

2023-524

2023-526

2023-526

2023-496

2023-520

2023-520

2023-527

2023-527

2023-538

2023-538

2023-145

2023-529

2023-529

2023-537

2023-537

2023-541

2023-541

2023-540

2023-540

Plumbing Permit

Building Permit

Plumbing Permit

Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit

Building Permit

Plumbing Permit

Building Permit

Plumbing Permit

Mechanical Permit

Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit

Plumbing Permit

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R
Addition - City R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

City R

New Construction -

City R

New Construction -

City R

New Construction -

City R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R

11/20/2023

11/20/2023

11/20/2023

11/20/2023

11/20/2023

10/30/2023

11/14/2023

11/14/2023

11/21/2023

11/21/2023

11/22/2023

11/22/2023

3/27/2023

11/22/2023

11/22/2023

11/22/2023

11/22/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/21/2023

11/21/2023

11/21/2023

11/21/2023

11/21/2023

11/22/2023

11/22/2023

11/22/2023

11/22/2023

11/22/2023

11/22/2023

11/22/2023

11/27/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

146 GREENWOOD ROAD

$268,599.58 183 HAWES CIR

183 HAWES CIR

$185,355.52 7058 TOPEZ DR
7058 TOPEZ DR

$20,000.00 62 HAWTHORN LOOP
$281,398.98 25 CAMDEN CT
25 CAMDEN CT

$208,504.80 1782 GOLLIHER RD

1782 GOLLIHER RD

$134,956.80 6 YEEHAW CT

6 YEEHAW CT

1239 POW CAMP RD
$204,151.36 205 BLUEBERRY RIDGE RD

205 BLUEBERRY RIDGE RD
$204,151.36 154 BLUEBERRY RIDGE RD

154 BLUEBERRY RIDGE RD
$231,088.46 4093 Tabor Loop

4093 Tabor Loop
$290,713.50 117 DIVIDE TRL

117 DIVIDE TRL

$45.00

$967.00

$45.00

$718.00

$45.00

$110.00

$1,006.00

$45.00

$787.00

$45.00

$565.00

$30.00

$45.00

$775.00

$45.00

$775.00

$45.00

$856.00

$45.00

$1,033.00

$45.00

JAMES HILL

SCHUBERT & QUALLS
CONSTRUCTION, LLC, Regina
Qualls

SCHUBERT & QUALLS
CONSTRUCTION, LLC, Regina
Qualls

Passon Signature Homes LLC,
CHRISTINA PASSON

Passon Signature Homes LLC,
CHRISTINA PASSON

Elite Gutters and Sunrooms,
David Adams

FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, JT Smith

FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, JT Smith

CHARLES BOLINGER
CONSTRUCTION, INC,,
CHARLES BOLINGER

CHARLES BOLINGER
CONSTRUCTION, INC.,
CHARLES BOLINGER

BILLY / CHRISTY SCOGGINS
BILLY / CHRISTY SCOGGINS
Bennett Heating And Cooling,
Michael Bennett

SPENCER WALTON
SPENCER WALTON
SPENCER WALTON
SPENCER WALTON

Preston West

Preston West

TAYES CONSTRUCTION,

Jeremy Tayes

TAYES CONSTRUCTION,
Jeremy Tayes

1680

1731

1731

1200

1200

1793

1793

1560

1560

960

960

1536

1400

1400

1400

1400

1687

1687

1935

1935
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2023-542 Building Permit County New Construction - 11/28/2023 11/28/2023 $298,207.82 698 N Lake Trl $1,057.00 C.R. Hardy LLC, Chris Bruns 1979
Residential County R
Plumbing Permit County New Construction - 11/28/2023 11/28/2023 698 N Lake Trl $45.00 C.R. Hardy LLC, Chris Bruns 1979
2023-542 B .
Residential County R
2023-544 Building Permit County New Construction - 11/30/2023  11/30/2023 $311,222.74 16 WEST CREEK DR $1,096.00 JOSHUA DYKES 2069
Residential County R
2023-544 Plumbing Permit County New Construction - 11/30/2023  11/30/2023 16 WEST CREEK DR $60.00 JOSHUA DYKES 2069

Residential County R

Totai Fee Count: 0 || totalVastomsiyomaersasl |ss7seco e



